
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
10:25:25.437 1 1:53.929 74.889 34 105 19

10:27:10.132 2 1:44.695 81.494 52 108 19

10:29:01.931 3 1:51.799 76.316 49 105 19

10:31:02.780 4 2:00.849 70.601 47 105 19

10:32:55.449 5 1:52.669 75.726 43 110 19

10:37:27.946 6 4:32.497 31.310 56 106 19

L2-37 - MARCO CONFALONIERI -
10:24:44.859 1 1:53.197 75.373 74 100 19

10:26:35.048 2 1:50.189 77.431 88 102 19

10:28:21.013 3 1:45.965 80.517 96 105 19

10:30:11.917 4 1:50.904 76.931 86 103 19

10:32:00.787 5 1:48.870 78.369 92 106 19

10:33:54.856 6 1:54.069 74.797 92 105 19

10:35:45.016 7 1:50.160 77.451 88 105 19

10:37:30.909 8 1:45.893 80.572 92 105 19

10:39:23.038 9 1:52.129 76.091 97 106 19

L2-18 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:25:16.668 1 1:48.601 78.563 79 114 19

10:27:03.904 2 1:47.236 79.563 76 113 19

10:28:54.227 3 1:50.323 77.337 81 113 19

10:30:44.205 4 1:49.978 77.579 81 117 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
10:25:03.035 1 1:58.351 72.091 14 58 19

10:27:00.539 2 1:57.504 72.610 13 63 19

10:28:57.309 3 1:56.770 73.067 13 67 19

10:30:54.483 4 1:57.174 72.815 17 64 19

10:32:47.346 5 1:52.863 75.596 17 61 19

10:34:35.979 6 1:48.633 78.540 13 60 19

10:36:28.530 7 1:52.551 75.806 14 62 19

10:38:17.106 8 1:48.576 78.581 20 71 19

L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -
10:24:40.706 1 1:51.449 76.555 22 59 19

10:26:30.923 2 1:50.217 77.411 20 64 19

10:28:20.841 3 1:49.918 77.621 17 60 19

10:30:11.636 4 1:50.795 77.007 37 66 19

10:32:00.440 5 1:48.804 78.416 35 64 19

L2-29 - JACKIE SONG -
10:26:53.279 1 1:55.293 74.003 55 97 19

10:28:54.503 2 2:01.224 70.382 38 85 19

10:30:58.466 3 2:03.963 68.827 46 88 19

10:32:49.966 4 1:51.500 76.520 38 90 19

10:34:40.543 5 1:50.577 77.159 48 96 19

10:36:32.634 6 1:52.091 76.117 48 98 19

10:38:21.500 7 1:48.866 78.372 33 91 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
10:25:15.302 1 1:54.405 74.577 23 82 19

10:27:05.549 2 1:50.247 77.390 11 76 19

10:29:01.422 3 1:55.873 73.632 26 82 19

10:31:01.216 4 1:59.794 71.222 34 83 19

10:32:53.976 5 1:52.760 75.665 22 80 19

10:34:46.628 6 1:52.652 75.738 33 83 19

10:36:37.596 7 1:50.968 76.887 39 85 19

L2-20 - PJ RASHIDI -
10:25:55.481 1 1:55.549 73.839 93 117 19

10:27:50.234 2 1:54.753 74.351 90 114 19

10:29:42.739 3 1:52.505 75.837 92 113 19

10:31:40.795 4 1:58.056 72.271 90 115 19

10:33:31.261 5 1:50.466 77.236 82 115 19

10:35:23.237 6 1:51.976 76.195 92 115 19

10:37:18.559 7 1:55.322 73.984 91 114 19

10:39:18.237 8 1:59.678 71.291 90 115 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -



10:30:55.242 1 2:08.135 66.586 77 112 19

10:32:48.764 2 1:53.522 75.157 78 108 19

10:34:39.291 3 1:50.527 77.194 77 111 19

10:36:31.136 4 1:51.845 76.284 80 109 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
10:27:51.049 1 1:54.315 74.636 53 104 19

10:29:41.982 2 1:50.933 76.911 54 103 19

10:31:34.403 3 1:52.421 75.893 57 104 19

10:33:26.620 4 1:52.217 76.031 63 102 19

10:35:18.232 5 1:51.612 76.443 63 101 19

10:37:16.371 6 1:58.139 72.220 56 103 19

10:39:08.345 7 1:51.974 76.196 55 105 19

L2-25 - EDGAR LAU -
10:25:05.071 1 2:02.929 69.406 90 109 19

10:27:04.764 2 1:59.693 71.282 100 109 19

10:29:04.448 3 1:59.684 71.288 97 109 19

10:33:26.316 4 4:21.868 32.581 91 107 19

10:35:17.875 5 1:51.559 76.480 92 107 19

10:37:17.875 6 2:00.000 71.100 99 110 19

10:39:14.715 7 1:56.840 73.023 98 108 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
10:27:00.061 1 1:58.160 72.207 14 47 19

10:28:59.030 2 1:58.969 71.716 8 54 19

10:31:02.277 3 2:03.247 69.227 67 99 19

10:32:57.787 4 1:55.510 73.864 21 68 19

10:34:55.080 5 1:57.293 72.741 8 44 19

10:36:52.797 6 1:57.717 72.479 66 100 19

10:38:45.747 7 1:52.950 75.538 69 100 19

L2-2 - RICH FASTRACK -
10:24:28.202 1 1:53.348 75.273 37 85 19

L2-32 - WAYNE GANN -
10:25:29.812 1 1:55.050 74.159 54 110 19

10:27:24.377 2 1:54.565 74.473 53 108 19

10:29:18.456 3 1:54.079 74.790 56 107 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:29:54.362 1 7:12.342 19.734 19 57 19

10:31:54.947 2 2:00.585 70.755 10 63 19

10:33:52.450 3 1:57.503 72.611 18 61 19

10:35:46.868 4 1:54.418 74.569 6 66 19

10:37:41.242 5 1:54.374 74.597 17 71 19

10:39:38.638 6 1:57.396 72.677 17 69 19

L2-24 - MICHAEL PICHINTE -
10:24:40.341 1 1:57.930 72.348 58 97 19

10:26:35.331 2 1:54.990 74.198 66 106 19

10:28:33.142 3 1:57.811 72.421 59 102 19

10:30:36.636 4 2:03.494 69.088 89 103 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
10:24:41.248 1 2:05.343 68.069 94 110 19

10:26:44.182 2 2:02.934 69.403 94 111 19

10:28:48.502 3 2:04.320 68.629 77 107 19

10:31:02.942 4 2:14.440 63.463 89 111 19

10:33:05.526 5 2:02.584 69.601 98 109 19

10:35:02.205 6 1:56.679 73.124 87 111 19

10:37:04.325 7 2:02.120 69.866 87 108 19

10:38:59.958 8 1:55.633 73.785 84 108 19

L2-13 - DANIEL AYALA -
10:25:04.726 1 2:07.806 66.757 103 111 19

10:27:04.255 2 1:59.529 71.380 101 111 19

10:29:02.115 3 1:57.860 72.391 99 112 19

10:34:15.782 4 5:13.667 27.201 105 112 19

10:36:12.777 5 1:56.995 72.926 105 111 19

10:38:08.889 6 1:56.112 73.481 112 111 19

L2-14 - ERIC MONROE -
10:25:25.380 1 2:03.035 69.346 68 106 19

10:27:21.671 2 1:56.291 73.368 94 109 19

10:29:19.020 3 1:57.349 72.706 87 107 19

10:31:17.707 4 1:58.687 71.887 89 105 19

10:33:16.408 5 1:58.701 71.878 90 106 19



10:35:15.454 6 1:59.046 71.670 83 105 19

10:37:18.178 7 2:02.724 69.522 101 105 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
10:25:34.320 1 2:01.801 70.049 37 82 19

10:27:34.030 2 1:59.710 71.272 39 85 19

10:29:32.921 3 1:58.891 71.763 38 82 19

10:31:35.773 4 2:02.852 69.449 40 83 19

10:33:34.544 5 1:58.771 71.836 35 83 19

10:35:31.397 6 1:56.853 73.015 39 83 19

10:37:29.788 7 1:58.391 72.066 39 83 19

10:39:31.083 8 2:01.295 70.341 42 85 19

L2-38 - ALEC MUSSER -
10:35:26.123 1 2:00.628 70.730 93 116 19

10:37:24.129 2 1:58.006 72.301 93 118 19

10:39:23.474 3 1:59.345 71.490 104 114 19

L2-03 - STEVEA HANSON -
10:24:45.744 1 2:04.395 68.588 96 119 19

10:26:48.053 2 2:02.309 69.758 95 119 19

10:31:16.249 3 4:28.196 31.813 96 120 19

10:33:14.578 4 1:58.329 72.104 94 119 19

10:35:15.877 5 2:01.299 70.339 92 123 19

10:37:19.164 6 2:03.287 69.204 92 122 19

10:39:21.701 7 2:02.537 69.628 98 120 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
10:25:02.378 1 2:06.382 67.510 49 91 19

10:27:01.892 2 1:59.514 71.389 55 89 19

10:29:00.830 3 1:58.938 71.735 65 95 19

10:31:04.806 4 2:03.976 68.820 57 93 19

10:33:07.420 5 2:02.614 69.584 50 90 19

10:35:12.202 6 2:04.782 68.375 64 90 19

10:37:15.001 7 2:02.799 69.479 31 86 19

10:39:17.784 8 2:02.783 69.488 31 87 19

L2-15 - SAM MALAPAS -
10:27:03.161 1 2:00.232 70.963 57 101 19

10:29:05.128 2 2:01.967 69.953 52 80 19

10:31:12.428 3 2:07.300 67.023 45 92 19

10:33:11.453 4 1:59.025 71.682 18 78 19

10:35:13.015 5 2:01.562 70.186 22 71 19

10:37:16.998 6 2:03.983 68.816 39 73 19

10:39:19.323 7 2:02.325 69.749 19 58 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
10:24:47.036 1 2:03.043 69.342 40 64 19

10:26:49.826 2 2:02.790 69.484 42 68 19

10:28:53.298 3 2:03.472 69.101 53 74 19

10:30:55.437 4 2:02.139 69.855 46 71 19

10:32:55.469 5 2:00.032 71.081 25 66 19

10:34:55.736 6 2:00.267 70.942 12 60 19

10:36:55.348 7 1:59.612 71.331 20 60 19

10:38:56.028 8 2:00.680 70.699 16 61 19

L2-09 - FRANK MCDOWELL -
10:24:44.213 1 2:07.150 67.102 54 102 19

10:26:49.085 2 2:04.872 68.326 61 98 19

10:28:53.908 3 2:04.823 68.353 44 93 19

10:31:04.119 4 2:10.211 65.524 68 108 19

10:33:06.456 5 2:02.337 69.742 69 106 19

10:35:11.666 6 2:05.210 68.142 43 90 19

10:37:13.193 7 2:01.527 70.207 70 106 19

10:39:12.839 8 1:59.646 71.310 76 106 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM NATION -
10:25:27.320 1 2:06.587 67.400 65 99 19

10:27:33.476 2 2:06.156 67.631 64 102 19

10:29:35.922 3 2:02.446 69.680 71 102 19

10:34:48.384 4 5:12.462 27.306 66 101 19

10:36:53.250 5 2:04.866 68.329 75 100 19

10:38:54.539 6 2:01.289 70.344 72 105 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
10:24:40.992 1 2:05.668 67.893 72 105 19

10:26:47.212 2 2:06.220 67.596 72 106 19

10:28:53.146 3 2:05.934 67.750 67 107 19

10:31:01.534 4 2:08.388 66.455 65 105 19



10:33:05.268 5 2:03.734 68.954 73 103 19

10:35:10.872 6 2:05.604 67.928 71 102 19

10:37:14.731 7 2:03.859 68.885 72 105 19

10:39:16.043 8 2:01.312 70.331 67 102 19

L2-16 - CHRISTINE PADILLA` -
10:26:52.170 1 2:01.391 70.285 112 137 19

10:28:57.452 2 2:05.282 68.102 97 135 19

10:31:03.412 3 2:05.960 67.736 107 136 19

10:33:09.152 4 2:05.740 67.854 116 139 19

10:35:16.099 5 2:06.947 67.209 97 134 19

L2-35 - RAY VANCE -
10:28:51.482 1 2:07.713 66.806 69 101 19

10:31:05.609 2 2:14.127 63.611 68 94 19

10:33:07.382 3 2:01.773 70.065 59 101 19

10:35:12.628 4 2:05.246 68.122 61 92 19

10:37:15.317 5 2:02.689 69.542 58 92 19

10:39:17.403 6 2:02.086 69.885 88 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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